
Daily

A.M. 12:45

Bus # 52 Solar Dr/Sunbright Ave Arrival Dismissal

Main St @ Duncan 7:30 1:29

Solar Dr @ DeWitt Ave 7:42 1:06

Pershing Rd @ Peacock Wy 7:43 1:09

Pershing Rd @ Manor Ln 7:45 1:12

22385 Manor Ln 7:48 1:14

22495 Manor Ln 7:49 1:15

22555 Sunbright Ave 7:53 1:17

Metteer School 8:09 1:00

Bus #12 Highway 99W/Rawson Rd

12055 Highway 99W (Friendly Acres) #10 - 7:40 1:10

22066/22079 Riverside Ave - Vacant Lot 6:50 1:12

21827 Riverside Ave 6:52 1:13

Rawson Rd @ Ohm Rd 6:53 1:14

Rawson Rd @ Hatfield Rd 7:01 1:15

Irish Ln 7:05 1:22

Praire View Ct 7:06 1:25

21678 Sacramento Ave 7:11 1:15

21610 Sacramento Ave 7:12 1:27

11354 Rawson Rd 7:13 1:29

11635 Rawson Rd 7:15 1:30

Rawson Rd @ Pimentel Rd 7:16 1:33

11585 Rawson Rd 7:17 1:34

Metteer School 8:08 1:00

Bus #11 Tyler Rd/Cedar (Napa)

Tyler Rd @ Alpha Ln 6:59 1:56

11958 Tyler Rd @ Dairy 7:02 1:53

Cedar St @ Main St (Napa) 7:11 1:10

Metteer School  8:00 1:00

*Conference Schedule October 1-5, 2018 & January 28 - February 1

Daily

Bus #43 Ridge Rd/Paskenta Rd/Live Oak Rd/Red Bank Rd A.M. 12:45

20960 Lopeman Dr 7:27 1:44

20845 Lopeman Dr 7:28 1:45

Meyer Rd 7:25 2:43



12265 Paskenta Rd 7:23 2:42

11785 Paskenta Rd 7:21 2:41

11740 Paskenta Rd 7:20 2:40

Stewart Rd @ Paskenta Rd 7:18 2:38

Stewart Rd @ Wilder Rd 7:17 2:36

Live Oak Rd @ Wilder Rd 7:13 2:33

20269 Live Oak Rd 7:11 2:32

20050 Live Oak Rd 7:10 2:31

Alta Vista East 6:42 2:03

Alta Vista West 6:40 2:02

19880 Live Oak Rd 6:43 2:05

Red Bank Rd @ Ames Ct 6:46 2:07

19860 Red Bank Rd 6:48 2:09

Gallatin Rd 6:56 2:16

Red Bank Rd @ King Rd 7:08 2:19

20001 Red Bank Rd 7:09 2:21

Metteer School 8:12 12:45

Bus #14 Wilcox/RBNW

Wilcox Rd @ Meadowgate  Dr 7:12 1:56

Wilcox Rd @ Mesa Ct 7:15 1:53

Wilcox Rd @ Calle Privada 7:16 1:52

Wilcox Rd @ Adobe Rd 7:17 1:51

RBNW Mailboxes 7:08 2:00

Via Hermosa @ Via Del Roble 7:22 1:46

Metteer School 8:10 12:45

*Conference Schedule October 1-5, 2018 & January 28 - February 1



2:50

Dismissal

3:34

3:11

3:14

3:17

3:19

3:20

3:22

3:05

3:15

3:17

3:18

3:19

3:20

3:27

3:30

3:25

3:33

3:34

3:35

3:38

3:39

3:05

4:01

3:58

3:15

3:05

2:50

4:49

4:50

4:48



4:47

4:46

4:45

4:43

4:41

4:38

4:37

4:36

4:08

4:07

4:10

4:12

4:14

4:21

4:24

4:26

2:50

4:01

3:58

3:57

3:56

4:05

3:51

2:50


